Lucky 7 Naps Proofing for November 2017 - all information is proofed to Best Odds and Advised Stakes
Visit our website for full information on Lucky 7 Naps. Lucky 7 Naps website

Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 30th 15:10 Perfect Pirate 5.50 5.00 Win 1 22.50 63.88
Towcester
Single 30th 15:00 Prince Khurram 5.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 41.38
Musselburgh
Single 30th 13:50 Taunton |Captain Buck's 5.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 46.38
Single 30th 13:20 Taunton |Good News 15.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 51.38
Single 30th 13:10 Some Finish 6.00 5.00 Win 1 25.00 56.38
Towcester
Single 29th 14:25 \Woods Well 2.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 31.38
Punchestown
Single 29th 14:00 Gino Trall 2.10 5.00 Win 1 5.50 36.38
\Wetherby
Single 29th 13:50 Dakota 9.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 30.88
Punchestown |Moirette
Single 29th 13:35 Hereford |Definately 26.00 5.00 Win 1 125.00 35.88
Vinnie
Single 28th 14:40 Amity Island 12.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -89.12
Southwell
(A.W)
Single 28th 14:20 Derintoher 5.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -84.12
Sedgefield Yank
Single 27th 15:35 Kempton |Little Chunk 4.33 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -79.12
Single 27th 13:25 Kempton |Mariah's 101.00 5.00 Pulled Up - -5.00 -74.12
Legend
Single 26th 14:55 Exeter |Keep Moving 5.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -69.12
Single 26th 14:15 Uttoxeter|Zephyros Bleu 6.00 5.00 Fell - -5.00 -64.12
Single 25th 15:00 Haydock |Tea For Two 13.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -59.12
Single 25th 14:15 A Good Skin 5.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -54.12
Huntingdon
Single 25th 13:40 Nefyn Bay 26.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -49.12
Huntingdon
Single 25th 13:15 Haydock |Vintage Clouds 8.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -44.12
Single 25th 12:10 Haydock |Midnight 7.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -39.12
Shadow
Single 24th 18:45 Darkolva 2.10 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -34.12
Newcastle
(A.W)
Single 24th 15:00 Catterick |Divine Spear 2.38 5.00 Win 1 6.90 -29.12
Single 24th 14:15 Ffos Las |Pure Vision 6.00 5.00 Win 1 25.00 -36.02
Single 24th 14:05 Ascot Lalor 3.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -61.02
Single 23rd 14:55 Lewinsky 34.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -56.02
Newcastle
(A.W)
Single 23rd 14:20 Sir Chauvelin 11.00 5.00 Win 1 50.00 -51.02
Newcastle
(A.W)
Single 23rd 14:00 | See You Well 8.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -101.02
\Wincanton
Single 23rd 12:40 Market |Undisputed 7.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -96.02
Rasen
Single 22nd 14:00 Hexham |Moorlands Mist 7.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -91.02
Single 22nd 13:40 Warwick |Inch Lala 10.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -86.02
Single 21st 15:10 Lingfield |Joegogo 3.75 5.00 Win 1 11.69 -81.02
(A.W)
Single 21st 14:30 Banjo Girl 4.00 5.00 Win 1 15.00 -92.71
Southwell
Single 21st 12:50 Minstrel Royal 13.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -107.71
Fakenham
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Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 21st 12:30 Global 7.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 -102.71
Southwell Domination
Single 20th 14:00 Our Man In 6.00 5.00 Win 17.50 -97.71
\Wolverhampto [Havana
n (A.W)
Single 19th 15:30 Dame De 2.10 5.00 Loss -5.00 -115.21
Cheltenham Compagnie
Single 19th 14:25 Simply Ned 15.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 -110.21
Cheltenham
Single 18th 15:25 Athenean 2.25 5.00 Win 6.25 -105.21
Punchestown
Single 18th 14:55 Alcander 29.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 -111.46
Punchestown
Single 18th 13:25 Uttoxeter|Sainte 9.00 5.00 Win 26.00 -106.46
Ladylime
Single 18th 13:05 \Whatduhavtog 2.50 5.00 Fell -5.00 -132.46
\Wetherby et
Single 18th 13:00 Lingfield |Violet's Lads 8.00 5.00 Non-runner -127.46
(A.W)
Single 17th 18:45 Michele 11.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 -127.46
Chelmsford Strogoff
(A.W)
Single 17th 14:25 Movewiththetim 5.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 -122.46
Cheltenham [es
Single 17th 13:40 Gris De Pron 4.50 5.00 Fell -5.00 -117.46
Newcastle
Single 16th 15:40 Taunton |Monsieur Co 6.50 5.00 Loss -5.00 -112.46
Single 16th 14:25 Ludlow |Creevytennant 6.50 5.00 Loss -5.00 -107.46
Single 16th 14:20 Clonmel |Tiger Roll 21.00 5.00 Pulled Up -5.00 -102.46
Single 16th 13:55 Ludlow |Legal Ok 12.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 -97.46
Single 15th 17:45 Broken Wings 4.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 -92.46
Newcastle
(A.W)
Single 15th 15:45 Ayr It's Never 3.50 5.00 Loss -5.00 -87.46
Enough
Single 15th 15:10 Ayr Knockanrawley 4.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 -82.46
Single 15th 14:40 Ayr Oscar's 10.00 5.00 Pulled Up -5.00 -77.46
Prospect
Single 15th 13:25 Exeter |Cleni Wells 10.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 -72.46
Single 14th 15:50 Lingfield |Finnegan's 7.00 5.00 Non-runner -67.46
Garden
Single 14th 15:20 Lingfield |Boyhood 3.50 5.00 Win 12.50 -67.46
Single 14th 14:40 Cyrname 5.50 5.00 Win 22.50 -79.96
Huntingdon
Single 14th 14:10 Caid du Lin 7.50 5.00 Loss -5.00 -102.46
Huntingdon
Single 14th 13:30 Town Parks 5.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 -97.46
\Worcester
Single 13th 14:55 Kempton |Sumkindofking 8.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 -92.46
Single 13th 13:30 Carlisle |Progress Drive 15.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 -87.46
Single 13th 13:10 Hurricane 5.50 5.00 Loss -5.00 -82.46
Southwell Hollow
(A.W)
Single 12th 14:20 Sandown|Label Des 13.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 -77.46
Obeaux
Single 12th 13:30 Ffos Las |Billy Bronco 6.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 -72.46
Single 12th 13:10 Navan |Morgan 4.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 -67.46
Single 11th 14:50 Aintree  |Unowhatimean 2.10 5.00 Win 5.50 -62.46
harry
Single 11th 14:25 Valhalla 12.00 5.00 Fell -5.00 -67.96
\Wincanton
Single 11th 12:35 Naas American Tom 3.25 5.00 Loss -5.00 -62.96
Single 10th 15:30 Fontwell |Lined With 8.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 -57.96
Silver
Single 10th 15:00 Fontwell |Diese Des 3.75 5.00 Win 13.75 -52.96
Bieffes
Single 10th 14:00 Fontwell |Tacenda 11.00 5.00 Win 50.00 -66.71
Single 10th 13:20 Warwick |Just A Thought 2.63 5.00 Loss -5.00 -116.71




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total

Single 9th 18:45 Ulster 12.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 -111.71
Chelmsford
(A.W)

Single 9th 15:20 Newbury |Volpone Jelois 5.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 -106.71

Single 9th 14:35 Market  |Themanfrom 15.00 5.00 Pulled Up -5.00 -101.71
Rasen Minella

Single 9th 14:00 Market |Desert Queen 5.50 5.00 Loss -5.00 -96.71
Rasen

Single 8th 19:40 Kempton |Casemates 3.50 5.00 Loss -5.00 -91.71
(A.W) Square

Single 8th 15:30 Swantykay 17.00 5.00 Unseated Rider -5.00 -86.71
Musselburgh

Single 7th 20:15 Kempton |Take Two 6.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 -81.71
(A.W)

Single 6th 14:40 Dontminddboys 7.50 5.00 Loss -5.00 -76.71
Plumpton

Single 6th 13:30 Goosen 19.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 -71.71
Southwell Maverick

Single 5th 15:35 Carlisle |Baywing 23.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 -66.71

Single 5th 14:15 Britanio Bello 6.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 -61.71
Huntingdon

Single 4th 19:10 Andys Girl 8.50 5.00 Loss -5.00 -56.71
Newcastle
(A.W)

Single 4th 14:55 Neshmeya 17.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 -51.71
Newmarket

Single 4th 13:30 Kings Walk 7.50 5.00 Loss -5.00 -46.71
\Wetherby

Single 4th 13:10 Galactic 21.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 -41.71
Newmarket

Single 3rd 14:55 Fleabiscuit 5.00 5.00 Non-runner -36.71
Newmarket

Single 3rd 14:45 Uttoxeter|Hell's Kitchen 3.75 5.00 Loss -5.00 -36.71

Single 3rd 14:35 Sametegal 4.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 -31.71
\Wetherby

Single 3rd 14:20 Consequences 3.50 5.00 Win 10.00 -26.71
Newmarket

Single 3rd 14:00 Eneko 4.33 5.00 Loss -5.00 -36.71
\Wetherby

Single 3rd 13:25 Work Du 4.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 -31.71
\Wetherby Breteau

Single 2nd 18:55 Barye 13.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 -26.71
Chelmsford
(A.W)

Single 2nd 15:50 Stratford |Keeper Hill 2.88 5.00 Win 3.29 -21.71

Single 2nd 15:00 Clonmel |Miss 5.50 5.00 Loss -5.00 -25

Eyecatcher

Single 2nd 13:40 Stratford |King Calvin 17.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 -20

Single 2nd 13:30 Cloth Cap 17.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 -15
Sedgefield

Single 1st 14:50 Taunton |Culm 6.50 5.00 Loss -5.00 -10

Counsellor

Single 1st 14:10 Fire Palace 12.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 -5

Fakenham

Unless specified elsewhere:

¢ Rule 4 and non-runner deductions are calculated using the industry standard reductions based on the forecast odds a non-runner had prior to the races

scheduled off time for Horse Racing services ONLY

¢ All place bets use industry standard place conditions
¢ Please Note Profits do NOT take into account the Cost of Subscription Fees.

IMPORTANT: Please note unless otherwise stated all proofing and results are calculated to Best Odds Guaranteed and Advised Stakes for Betfan Ltd Services.

Their Tipsters are constantly monitored to ensure that odds Quoted were and are available at time information is initially sent out to customers. However please
be aware they cannot guarantee returns quoted would be achieved by customers. All Betfan Ltd Services have proofing pages which can be accessed via the
sales page or respective Members areas and these will give a full breakdown of all Bets ever advised. Horse Racing services also show further performance
breakdown allowing you to view a Tipsters performance using SP (Industry Starting Price) and Level Stakes. The information contained within these proofing

pages should allow you to make informed choices about joining any of our Managed Services and we strongly advise you consider all available factors including

their Terms and Conditions and Earnings Disclaimer before joining any of their services.
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Please gamble responsibly and ensure you are fully able to exercise control over your gambling activity and not let it negatively impact other areas of your life.
All information correct at time of publication.
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